00000382

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.

Office Use Only



900210419199

,47°), t

08/01/11--01026--001 **35.00.

Amend
TBrown

8-10-11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	ORATION:	TIIP SERVICES	S, INC.
DOCUMENT NUN	MBER:	P1000003	88259
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:	•
_	JENNIF	ER RACINE-BERNAVI	L
	N	ame of Contact Person	_
_	TIIF	P SERVICES, INC.	
•		Firm/ Company	
_	101	NW 15TH PLACE	
		Address	
_		NO BEACH, FL 33060)
	Ci	ty/ State and Zip Code	
	jennifer.be E-mail address: (to be used	rnavil@yahoo.com I for future annual report notif	cation)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter,	please call:	
JENNIFEF	RACINE-BERNAVIL	at (561)	305-6447
Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code & Day	ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount m	ade payable to the Florida	a Department of State:
☑\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is en	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Street Address	
Amendment Section		Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporat	ions
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building	er Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 3, 2011

JENNIFER RACINE-BERNAVIL TIIP SERVICES, INC. 101 NW 15TH PLACE POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

SUBJECT: TIIP SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P10000038259

We have received your document for TIIP SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check the type of action for the officers on the amendment.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 711A00018274

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

TIIP SERVICES, INC.

	•
` A	rticles of Amendment
A	to
Ar	ticles of Incorporation of
TIIP SER	to ticles of Incorporation of State System of
	tly filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
P1000	20038259 er of Corporation (if known)
(Document Numbe	er of Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	
	The new word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the
name must contain the word "chartered," "profes B. Enter new principal office address, if applicately	able:
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	PO BOX 11272
	POMPANO BEACH FL 33061
D. If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register	istered office address in Florida, enter the name of the red office address:
Name of New Registered Agent: JE	ENNIFER RACINE-BERNAVIL
10 New Registered Office Address:	01 NW 15TH PLACE (Florida street address)
<u>P(</u>	OMPANO BEACH , Florida 33060 (City) (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:
	nt. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.
	Quelo Que D
Sign	nature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Pres	Jennifer Racine-Bernavil	101 NW 15th Place	
<u>VP</u>	Emmanuel Isma	101 NW 15th Place Pompano Beach, FL 33060	
CEO	Jean Odalus	1123 Villa Ln Boynton Beach FL 33435	— ☐ Add _ ☑ Remove
	ling or adding additional Articles, ent dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be spe		
<u>provisio</u>	nendment provides for an exchange, rons for implementing the amendment of applicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: JULY 21, 2011
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	JULY 21, 2011 (date of adoption is required)
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_JUL	Y 21, 2011
Signature	Surfe DD-D
(By	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	JENNIFER RACINE-BERNAVIL
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)